	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 202K142-100-01/180-0
	202K142-100-01/180-0 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            202K142-100-01/180-0
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            BOOT MOLDED
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Heat Shrink Boots, Caps
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 32.31360 (This price is for reference only)
		 202K142-100-01/180-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    202K142-100-01/180-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1593DGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.49X1.41X1.02" GREY
1490G10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 7.25X13X6.75" GREY
60-2513-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK FOR SERIES 60 CABINET
274P4S4 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE 4POS STR MALE-R/A FMALE 4M
1200660376 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS FEMALE, RA/MALE 1M
1200060021 Molex Connector Corporation  M12-4P SINGLE ENDED FEM 90DEG
1567296 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1443815 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
1429428 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
687633100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 33P 100MM
0210490993 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 29POS
0152660216 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPED 20POS
1-1499518-0 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE BLUE CMP
6A11-A0121-004.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH PLEN OM2+ 4M
5094C SL001 Alpha Wire  5094C SLATE 1000 FT
PWM1419 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG ORANGE 100'
1545.13.12 American Electrical Inc  CABLE GRIP BLACK 5.5-12MM
TM3S10-C Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#10 HOLE
362A024-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
322A158-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP301-1 1/2-48"-BLACK-24 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1 1/2-48" BLACK
RNF-100-1/2-GY-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
S075X125T1T Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYLIDE
R11-SP-3.00A-29477-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
DZ33T50 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TL DIAZED DIII 50A 500V EUR
0001.1015 Schurter Inc  FUSE 12.5A 250V 5X20 FAST CERM
TR/0603FA3.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.5A 32V FAST SMD 0603
BK/GDA-V-50MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 50MA 250V FAST CERM AXIAL
MDA-V-2-8/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2-8/10A 250V T-LAG CER AXL
0455.400MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .400A 125V FAST SMD UMF T/R
0ZRE0012FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTBLE 240VAC/DC .12A RAD
1KSMB11C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 16.38VC SMD
SMA5J12AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMA
UPTB48/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 48VWM POWERMITE
MXLPLAD30KP180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC PLAD
P6SMBJ110 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC SMD
P2300NERP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 180V 3000A TO263
V9MLN41206WH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 11V 30A 1206
V681HG34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 962V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
ROV05H201K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 180V 800A DISC 5MM
	202K142-100-01/180-0  keywords
	    	202K142-100-01/180-0
	202K142-100-01/180-0  TE Connectivity
	202K142-100-01/180-0  pdf
	202K142-100-01/180-0  datasheet
	202K142-100-01/180-0  price
	202K142-100-01/180-0  distributor
	electronic components 202K142-100-01/180-0
	202K142-100-01/180-0  Cables, Wires - Management
	202K142-100-01/180-0  Heat Shrink Boots, Caps
	202K142-100-01/180-0  BOOT MOLDED
	202K142-100-01/180-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .